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Charles Haddon Smith

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Charles Haddon Smith
Postcode EX23 9QW

Date of birth April 1951

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SAFETY SCHEMES IN
PROCUREMENT (SSIP) LIMITED
FORTIUS VA LIMITED

FORTIUS VA LIMITED

CHARLES SMITH CONSULTING (UK)
LIMITED

ACHILLES CONSULTANCY &
TRAINING LIMITED

ACHILLES INFORMATION LIMITED
LINK-UP SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES
LIMITED

LINK-UP SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
10257440

06375468
06375468

04543579

03664429

SC137975
03281261

03281261

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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908521961

908521961
Ostins West Street
Kilkhampton

Bude
British

App. Date

App. Date
29/09/2016

19/11/2007
19/11/2007

24/09/2002

25/11/1999

24/06/1998
20/11/1996

20/11/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/04/2019

12/10/2018
25/04/2013

01/04/2002

01/04/2002
01/04/2002

01/04/2002

Position

Position
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary



